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27/08/2024 - 31/08/2024 |

1
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2
3.
4.
5
6
7

810 km

Astana Qazaqgstan Team
& LUTSENKO Alexey
MULUBRHAN Henok
& KUZMIN Anton
== SMIRNQV Ivan
B DOSTIYEV llkhan
& PRONSKIY Vadim
I EROMELE Alessandro

DS: SEDUN Dimitri

5

41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.

VF Group - Bardiani CSF -
Faizane

LI FIORELLI Filippo

LN MAGLI Filippo

L EMARTINELLI Alessio
L NTONELLI Alessandro
LEPINAZZI Mattia
LETAROZZI Manuele

L HZANONCELLO Enrico

DS: ROSSATO Mirko

9

81.
82.
83.
84.

85.
86.
87.

Malaysia Pro Cycling
= AZMAN Muhamad Zawawi
&= ZAKARIA Akmal Hakim
£ MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal
& ABDUL HALIL Mohamad lzzat

Hilmi

£ AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin
&= ZULKIFLI Zulfikri
£ WAHHI Muhammad Zahin

DS: JAMALLUDIN Mohd Azlan

13

121.
122.
123.
124,
125.

126.
127.

St George Continental

Cycling Team

a8l CARMAN Ben

il CLARK Boris

a8 EVANS Alexander

ol VORY Cameron

il KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE
Nick

a8l TEESE Ronan

ol TEESE Aidan

DS: DUTTON Brett

17

161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

China Glory - Mentech
Continental Cycling Team

i LYU Xianjing

i TENG Geng

i MA Binyan

Ll Zhen

B I DE ROSSI Lucas

B= SMIT Willie

2= JANSE VAN RENSBURG
Reinardt

DS: MARIE Lionel

| 109 starting

2 Burgos - BH

11. @M SAINBAYAR Jambaljamts
12. =FAGUNDEZ Eric Antonio
13. =l JACKSON George

14. wll GATE Aaron

15. #=BOUGLAS Georgios

16. =ALVAREZ Rodrigo

17. =DIAZ José Manuel

DS: GARCIA Damien

6 Team Novo Nordisk
51. =8 BEADLE Hamish

52. EEBRAND Sam

53. BHCLANCY Stephen
54. WNDE GRAEVE Quinten
55. @88 IRVINE Declan

56. == LOZANO David

57. WHEPOLI Umberto

DS: PODENZANA Massimo

10 Parkhotel Valkenburg
91. ==DUBA Maxime

92. =HEIJNEN Philip

93. ==RASCH Jesper

94. —=RASENBERG Martijn
95. == SINSCHEK Nils

96. == VERBURG Luke

97. ==VOOGT Niek

DS: TABAK Paul

14 Tarteletto - Isorex
131. KEDUPONT Timothy
132. EEMARCHAND Gianni
133. KN DE KEYSER Ewout
134. BN VANDENBULCKE Alex
135. BNRELAES Jacob

136. BN)JOSEPH Thomas

137. K GOEMAN Jonas

DS: BAUWENS Peter

18 Hengxiang Cycling Team
171. == VOSEKALNS Andris
172. mm MALKOV Kirill

173. =BOGDANOVICS Maris
174. wl BATT Ethan

175. mm [VANOV Timofei

176. M JIANG He

DS: LI Fuyu

3 Team Corratec - Vini
Fantini

21. WHCONTI Valerio

22. WNBALDACCINI Davide
23. WHOLIVERO Simone
24. == PONOMAR Andrii
25. WEQUARTUCCI Lorenzo
26. == MARECZKO Jakub
27. LEMURGANO Marco
DS: FRASSI Francesco

7 St Michel - Mavic - Auber93

61. BEBENETEAU Lucas

62. BEBREUILLARD Nicolas
63. BEDELACROIX Théo

64. NLHEDELBOVE Joris

65. BNDELETTRE Alexandre
66. EHNLECROQ Jérémy

67. B=VAN NIEKERK Morné
DS: HUREL Tony

11 Ferei Quick-Panda Podium
Mongolia Team

101. &= RAIM Mihkel

102. &= | AAS Martin

103. &= N|SU Oskar

104. Bl BAT-ERDENE Narankhuu
105. @ ERDENEBAT Bilguunjargal
106. == KARPENKO Gleb

107. Gl KHADBAATAR Temuulen
DS: CHEN Xiaoyang

15 Terengganu Cycling Team
141. M EYOB Metkel

142. @ KUDUS Merhawi

143. = MILTIADIS Andreas

144. == BUDIAK Anatolii

4 Equipo Kern Pharma

31. = AGIRRE Jon

32. Z=FERNANDEZ Miguel Angel
33. = ELOSEGUI IRigo

34. = LOPEZ Jordi

35. = )AIME Alex

36. = GALVAN Francisco

37. = URIARTE Diego

DS: URTASUN Pablo

8 Team Medellin - EPM

71. =SEVILLA Oscar

72. ==SANCHEZ Brayan

73. ==PAREDES Wilmar

74. == OYOLA Rébigzon Leandro
75. == TAMAYO Christian Leandro
76. == OCAMPO Victor

77. == FLOREZ Samuel

DS: ACOSTA Ratl

12 Roojai Insurance

111. BN BATSAIKHAN Tegsh-Bayar
112. a8 BETTLES Carter

113. &l RICHARDS Kane

114. =TZORTZAKIS Polychronis
115. = VAN ENGELEN Adne

116. =PHONARJTHAN Patompob
117. K4 PHOUNSAVATH Ariya

DS: POULY Peter

16 Bodywrap Men's Cycling
Team

151. @ FAN Yihua
152. @ WANG Kuicheng
153. @ XIE Chen

145. & MAZUKI Nur Amirul Fakhruddint>4- 8 PANG Shuyang

146. = MOHD ZARIFF Muhammad Nurl

Aiman

55. @ NIU Gaoshang
156. @ LIU Chenrui

147. == ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman DS VELASQUEZ Jose, WANG Fengnian

Bin
DS: ANUAR AZIZ Mohamed Saiful

19 Li Ning Star

181. i SHAO Jungi

182. LHRAILEANU Cristian
183. w MUDGWAY Luke
184. ™ BIALIAUSKI Vasili
185. 8 SHNYRKO Alexei
186. i LIAN Shuai

187. @ Ll Luhao

DS: SUN Zhe

20 Hainan Wuzhishan Cycling
Team

191. @ HAO Ran

192. @ XUE Chao Hua
193. @ SUN Shenghao
194. i+l PERRY Benjamin
195. @ ZENG Haojian
196. @ ZHENG Bowen
197. @YU Ze

DS: LIU Hao




